Member Points Standings

Junior

J-615
J-612
J-617
J-602
J-614
J-623

Rider
Josie Ryken

Paisley Burnette
Keirra Felton
Abigail Seaton
Gracie Jensen

Brylee Small

J-604 Courtney Sabral

J-608
J-613
J-616
J-600

Ava Syres
Paisley Burnette
Josie Ryken

Braedynn Cox

Horse
Bruce

Some Party

Stairs Little Girl

Sharp Dressed Frenchman
Bling

De Famous One

Tomcats Diamond Lady
Spooky Pistolero

Jf Busy Being Famous

RJ

Tootsie

As of 12/26/2025 2:28:44 PM

Points

29
26
16
13
12
10
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Member Points Standings

Open

Rider

X-605 Susie Gunter

X-603
X-604
X-613
X-616
X-617
X-602

Madison Syres
Madison Syres
Josie Adams
Allison Ferrasci
Katie Barr

Holly Roper

Horse
VF Moonshine Eddie

Buds Famous Sun
The Last Big Frost
Tigger Zippin Slowly
My Stars R Electric
Jackspocomotive

Ikes Little Miss

As of 12/26/2025 2:28:44 PM

Points

40
28
25
22
14
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Member Points Standings

Senior

Rider
S-601 Tracy Lee

S-619 Laurie Hill

S-612 Jackie Fitzgerald
S-613 Sharon Pettay
S-611 Cathy Cagliari
S-611 Cathy Cagliari
S-603 Julie Marron
S-602 Deborah Damonte
S-614 Laurie Riolo

Horse

Pinto Bean

Majors Eternal Heart
Southern Confederate
Miss Doc Bar Charm
Bolt

Snicker At Fame

Miss Two Eyed Dual
Hawks Kachina Lass

A Dare Spark

As of 12/26/2025 2:28:44 PM

Points

34
20
19
15
12
11
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Member Points Standings

Under $1,000

H-602
H-613
H-617
H-605
H-603
H-603

Rider

Tamara Hoglund
Jennifer Adams
Taylor Lynch
Ava Syres

Jolie Thurston

Jolie Thurston

Horse

PeplsCuttinDiamonds
Shalikos Little Deer
Tivio Blue Pine
Smart Driftin lke

A lotta Bit Flit 37

Chili

As of 12/26/2025 2:28:45 PM

Points
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Member Points Standings

Under $10,000

Rider Horse
M-605 Angie Buresh Greylaine
M-606 lleah Roquemore PFF Hustlin For Perks
M-602 Christy Colgate French Fry

As of 12/26/2025 2:28:45 PM

Points

21
19
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